
I.D.:	98019933

Echipamente	supraveghere	video

Data
publicarii

31.05.24 Coduri	CPV 35120000-1

Pretul
estimativ:

23.390,00	RON	-	23.390,00	RON 	 	

Descriere: Camera	video	Bullet	IP	starlight,	5MP,	lentila	3.6mm,	smart	IR	100	m	-	21	buc;	NVR	32	canale,
4K,	320	Mbps,	IVS,	2	Sata	-	1	buc;	HDD	6TB	PENTRU	SUPRAVEGHERE	VIDEO	-	1	buc;	Switch
industrial	4	porturi	PoE	+	2	SFP	-	12	buc;	Modul	optic	,	viteza/rata	de	transfer	1.25G,
distanta	max	20km,	lungime	de	unda	1310/1550nm,mod	transmisie	bidirectionala	-	12	buc;
Modul	optic	,	viteza/rata	de	transfer	1.25G,	distanta	max	20km,	lungime	de	unda
1550/1310nm,	mod	transmisie	bidirectionala	-	12	buc;	ARMOROZI	-	12	buc;	PIG	TAIL	-
PGTBDL12LC/PC1.5M,0.9MMLSZH	Bundle	PB12-LC/PC	(12	BUC	IN	SET)	-	2	buc;	CASETE
LIPITURA	FIBRA	OPTICA	-	12	buc;	Cablu	FTP	cat	5E	cu	sufa	-	200m;	CUTIE	METALICA
500X400X200	-	12	bu


